

mmmsvy

RRSMP (sc)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

સરકારી જે 2041

Executive Engineer
R.W.D Work Div. Mohania

DIVISION

શ્રી. સરોજ કુમાર દેવેશ્વર અધિકારી

કાર્ક અથવા પ્રાંત કુદરત

SUB-DIVISION

સરકારી ગ્રામ પંચાયત તંત્ર

Ag No. CMBD 08 25/26 MBND. 989

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MATERIAL STATEMENT					
1. Earth work	-	1080.0 M ³			
2. Metal	-	40.73 M ³			
3. Stone chips	-	255.05 M ³			
4. Screening material	-	4.50 M ³			
5. Coarse sand	-	12.01 M ³			
6. Emulsion (SS-1)	-	6.065 Tonne			
7. Emulsion (RS-1)	-	1.762 Tonne			
8. Bitumin	-	19.62 Tonne			
9. Waste plastic	-	0.146 Tonne			
For work					
21.12.2018					
J.E.					

Bill on A/E Bill
ABSTRACT OF COST
CH-RR&MP

N/W :- construction and 6 year
 maintenance of road
 Jaymanpur to L.O.41

Agency :- Sri Naval Kishor Singh.

Agreement No - CMRD-08/2018-26

Date of Entry -

Item No^① :- Setting out pillars
 as working benchmark

1.80 KM @ Vile T. RM-P-①

1.80 KM @ Rd 4043.34 KM

Continuation

↳ Rs 25278200

P.T.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No ② :- Clearing and					
Grubbing road land					
including - - do -					
0.54 Hec @ 4 vide T.M.B. P. ②					
0.54 Hec @ Rs 73248.75/Hec					
				Rs	39534=00

Item No ③ :- Construction of					
Sub grade and earthen					
shoulder with obtained					
approved - - do -					
1080.00 M ³ @ 4 vide T.M.B. P. ③					
1080.00 M ³ @ Rs 244.02/M ³					
				Rs	263542=00

Item No ④ :- Construction of					
granular sub base by					
providing well graded					
material - - do -					
25.03 M ³ @ 4 vide T.M.B. P. ④					
25.03 M ³ @ Rs 2677.94/M ³					
				Rs	67029=00

Item No ⑤ :- Providing laying					
spreading and					
compacting Stone					

Continuation

Total - Rs 395403=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
aggregate at - - do -					
18.77 M ³ B.P. vide T.M.B.-P. (3)					
18.77 M ³ @ Rs 4227.62/M ³					
				Rs	79352.00
				Rs	79395.00
Item No (6) :- providing and					
laying abutting primer					
coat with bitumen					
emulsion (SS-1) -					
7135.28 M ² B.P. vide T.M.B.-P. (4)					
7135.28 M ² @ Rs 55.53/M ²					
				Rs	396222.00

Item No (7) :- providing and					
abutting tack coat					
with emulsion - do -					
7135.28 M ² B.P. vide T.M.B.-P. (5)					
7135.28 M ² @ Rs 19.09/M ²					
				Rs	136213.00

Item No (8) :-					
Item No (8) :- providing and					
laying semi dense					
bituminous concrete					
with - - do -					
178.36 M ³ B.P. vide T.B.M.-P. (A)					
178.36 M ³ @ Rs 12689.61/M ³					
				Rs	2263319.00

Continuation

Total Rs 3270509.00

